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W09 (2001 u.jünger) 370m
1. 319 MADLMEIR Ursula 2001 AUT SU Eidenberg 02:03,2
2. 333 ROIS Johanna 2003 AUT SU Eidenberg 02:08,2 5,0 4,1 %

3. 301 NEUBAUER Magdalena 2001 AUT SU Eidenberg 02:08,6 5,4 4,4 %

4. 316 ROIS Eva 2001 AUT SU Eidenberg 02:09,1 5,9 4,8 %

5. 338 BREUER Vanessa 2001 AUT ATSV Linz 02:16,6 13,4 10,9 %

6. 339 BREUER Victoria 2004 AUT ATSV Linz 02:23,0 19,8 16,1 %

7. 337 ROIS Klara 2006 AUT SU Eidenberg 03:08,2 1:05,0 52,8 %

M09 (2001 u.jünger) 370m
1. 314 WIESMAYR Klemens 2001 AUT SU Eidenberg 01:55,8
2. 326 STIRMAYR Markus 2002 AUT Turnverein Gramastetten 01:56,2 0,4 0,3 %

3. 313 HAMBERGER Max 2001 AUT SU Eidenberg 02:22,1 26,3 22,7 %

4. 334 KÖPPL Daniel 2004 AUT SU Eidenberg 02:22,6 26,8 23,1 %

5. 332 HÜTTL Daniel 2003 AUT Linz 02:23,2 27,4 23,7 %

6. 312 ROHRMANSTORFER Bruno 2003 AUT SU Eidenberg 02:27,8 32,0 27,6 %

7. 315 ROIS Peter 2004 AUT SU Eidenberg 02:45,6 49,8 43,0 %

8. 331 STEININGER Dominik 2005 AUT SU Eidenberg 03:02,7 1:06,9 57,8 %

9. 336 KÖPPL Max 2006 AUT SU Eidenberg 03:09,3 1:13,5 63,5 %

W11 (1999/00) 620m
1. 322 GIOVANAZZI Claudia 1999 AUT ATSV Linz 03:01,7
2. 325 MITTERMAYR Elena 1999 AUT SU Geng 03:04,1 2,4 1,3 %

3. 330 STEININGER Tamara 2000 AUT SU Eidenberg 03:19,5 17,8 9,8 %

4. 307 KOBLMÜLLER Marlene 2000 AUT SU Eidenberg 03:21,1 19,4 10,7 %

M11 (1999/00) 620m
1. 305 PEIL Niklas 2000 AUT SU Eidenberg 02:44,6
2. 323 GRASBÖCK Christian 2000 AUT SU Eidenberg 02:52,5 7,9 4,8 %

3. 318 KNAUSEDER Paul 2000 AUT Linz 02:54,9 10,3 6,3 %

4. 327 STIRMAYR Stefan 2000 AUT Turnverein Gramastetten 02:57,6 13,0 7,9 %

5. 321 MADLMEIR Gregor 1999 AUT SU Eidenberg 03:02,4 17,8 10,8 %

6. 306 KOLL Felix 2000 AUT SU Eidenberg 03:10,3 25,7 15,6 %

7. 317 KNEIDINGER Tobias 2000 AUT SU Eidenberg 03:16,6 32,0 19,4 %

W13 (1997/98) 620m
1. 303 HAMBERGER Marie-Christine 1998 AUT HS Gramastetten 03:05,1

M13 (1997/98) 620m
1. 302 SCHWENTNER Florian 1998 AUT SU Eidenberg 02:34,3
2. 324 KAISER Florian 1997 AUT SU Eidenberg 02:39,4 5,1 3,3 %

W15 (1995/10) 2.300m
1. 571 BACHL Christina 1998 AUT Union Gmunden 14:32,8
2. 524 PEIL Birgit 1996 AUT SU Eidenberg 17:16,5 2:43,7 18,8 %

3. 525 KOBLMÜLLER Lisa 1995 AUT SU Eidenberg 17:32,1 2:59,3 20,5 %

M15 (1995/10) 2.300m
1. 572 KRONBERGER Lukas 1995 AUT Sportunion Gmunden 13:05,6
2. 601 SINZINGER Lukas 1997 AUT Racing Club Linz 14:16,8 1:11,2 9,1 %

3. 573 KRONBERGER Georg 1998 AUT Sportunion Gmunden 14:53,4 1:47,8 13,7 %

M19 (1991 u.jünger) 7.100m
1. 562 RABEDER Simon 1999 AUT ATSV Linz 40:38,9

W20 (1981/90) 7.100m
1. 553 PRIGLINGER Judith 1984 AUT TriRun Linz 47:22,6
2. 570 VAN SUMMEREN Saskia 1982 CHE Mendrisio 49:36,4 2:13,8 4,7 %

3. 606 LERCH Eszter 1983 AUT Ampflwang 57:08,8 9:46,2 20,6 %

4. 516 NOHEL Anita 1983 AUT St. Florian 57:37,7 10:15,1 21,6 %

M20 (1981/90) 7.100m
1. 467 PFEIFFER Daniel 1988 AUT LC Waldviertel 35:25,5
2. 577 BACHL Philipp 1989 AUT SU Raika Zwettl 35:47,8 22,3 1,0 %

3. 484 BAUERECKER Dominik DK-46TCF 1982 AUT www.triteam-marchtrenk.at 38:47,4 3:21,9 9,5 %

4. 537 GOLL Bernhard 1981 AUT Union Sport Linz 38:55,3 3:29,8 9,9 %

5. 531 AFFENZELLER Christoph 1990 AUT Lichtenberg 39:31,0 4:05,5 11,6 %

6. 476 MAHRINGER Martin 1985 AUT TriRun Linz 39:48,4 4:22,9 12,4 %

7. 509 SCHWARZMAIR Stefan 1983 AUT TriRun Linz 44:22,7 8:57,2 25,3 %

8. 471 FALKNER Markus 1985 AUT Linz 45:05,6 9:40,1 27,3 %
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9. 486 SCHÖLMBERGER Mario 1982 AUT Union Sport Linz 45:52,6 10:27,1 29,5 %

10. 603 LANG Stefan 1982 AUT Kirchberg/Thening 46:05,1 10:39,6 30,1 %

11. 470 FALK Simon 1990 AUT Eferding 46:18,5 10:53,0 30,7 %

12. 485 LINZNER David 1982 AUT AV Linz 47:34,7 12:09,2 34,3 %

13. 619 KAISER Dominik 1986 AUT Berufsfeuerwehr Linz 48:33,6 13:08,1 37,1 %

14. 569 WERNICK Reinhard 1982 AUT Mödling 48:34,8 13:09,3 37,1 %

15. 483 MAHRINGER Alexander 1984 AUT just4fun 49:30,1 14:04,6 39,7 %

W30 (1976/80) 7.100m
1. 584 SCHUSTEREDER Karola 1977 AUT LC Ebensee 39:55,5
2. 411 LAUKAT Lea 1979 GER LG- AU Pregarten 43:24,5 3:29,0 8,7 %

M30 (1976/80) 7.100m
1. 543 STURM Marco 1977 GER LCC Marathon Regensburg 34:13,6
2. 582 STEIDL Marc 1979 AUT SV Gramastetten 37:59,4 3:45,8 11,0 %

3. 521 KALTENECKER Günter 1977 AUT Steyr 40:05,6 5:52,0 17,1 %

4. 598 HAHN Markus 1979 AUT Linz 44:13,9 10:00,3 29,2 %

5. 566 SAMBS Nikolaus 1979 AUT Linz 45:42,8 11:29,2 33,6 %

6. 583 HASLINGER Andreas 1980 AUT Linz 46:29,5 12:15,9 35,8 %

7. 546 BERGER Alexander 1978 AUT SV Raber 48:10,9 13:57,3 40,8 %

8. 496 HERZ Peter 1980 AUT Naturfreunde Pucking 48:59,4 14:45,8 43,1 %

9. 568 WERNICK Helmut 1980 AUT Linz 49:11,2 14:57,6 43,7 %

10. 618 INREITER Siegfried 1977 AUT Union Schönau 49:45,7 15:32,1 45,4 %

11. 576 EICHMAIR Martin 1978 AUT Linz 1:04:44,1 30:30,5 89,1 %

W35 (1971/75) 7.100m
1. 591 SPRINGER Andrea 1974 AUT Union Rohrbach/Berg 37:58,2
2. 528 BAUMANN Sandra 1971 AUT SU IGLA Long Life 38:57,2 59,0 2,6 %

3. 608 KHINAST Christina 1971 AUT Trirun Linz 45:20,2 7:22,0 19,4 %

4. 585 LEBUTSCH Barbara 1975 AUT Sports Experts 52:51,5 14:53,3 39,2 %

M35 (1971/75) 7.100m
1. 541 REDL Alois 1972 AUT ASK Ortner Loosdorf 31:48,9
2. 454 BLAHA Jan 1971 CZE AK Kromeriz 32:25,6 36,7 1,9 %

3. 565 PFARRHOFER Martin 1971 AUT Bikeunion Altenberg 37:33,8 5:44,9 18,1 %

4. 498 RIEDL Norbert 1975 AUT LC MKW Hausruck 38:09,2 6:20,3 19,9 %

5. 555 REITBERGER Rudi 1971 AUT LCC Wien 38:53,4 7:04,5 22,2 %

6. 510 TRDY Oliver 1972 AUT Glaserei Schönbrunn 41:05,7 9:16,8 29,2 %

7. 511 KRCA Martin 1975 AUT Linz 44:56,3 13:07,4 41,2 %

8. 479 HOJAS Johann 1972 AUT Leonding 45:01,2 13:12,3 41,5 %

9. 465 BRANDSTÄTTER Jürgen 1974 AUT LC Laufkönig 45:07,4 13:18,5 41,8 %

10. 464 WIMMER Werner 1972 AUT LC Laufkönig 47:40,1 15:51,2 49,8 %

11. 455 PUTSCHÖGL Daniel 1974 AUT SV Lichtenberg 48:46,2 16:57,3 53,3 %

12. 512 ALTRICHTER Wolfgang 1973 AUT SIG Harreither 49:16,3 17:27,4 54,9 %

13. 560 JÄGER Herbert 1975 AUT Linz 54:00,9 22:12,0 69,8 %

W40 (1966/70) 7.100m
1. 594 STIERMAYR Christa 1966 AUT Pasching 50:57,1

M40 (1966/70) 7.100m
1. 501 MÄRZINGER Wolfgang 1969 AUT LG-AU Pregarten 34:51,5
2. 589 MANDL Bernhard 1968 AUT Union Öpping 35:56,5 1:05,0 3,1 %

3. 499 BEYER Josef 1966 AUT SU IGLA long life 36:30,8 1:39,3 4,7 %

4. 505 KERN Albin 1970 AUT rc-wiesinger 37:12,9 2:21,4 6,8 %

5. 613 SCHAUER Martin 1968 AUT Igla Long Life 38:17,8 3:26,3 9,9 %

6. 596 HUBER Alexander 1970 AUT Leonding 42:22,9 7:31,4 21,6 %

7. 500 HÖLTSCHL Hubert 1970 AUT BSV-Unitech 43:10,4 8:18,9 23,9 %

8. 472 HOFREITHER Andreas 1968 AUT Naturfreunde Pucking 43:45,0 8:53,5 25,5 %

9. 609 EISTERER Walter 1967 AUT ironteam Eferding 43:47,2 8:55,7 25,6 %

10. 518 MAUTHNER Christian 1969 AUT Leonding 45:42,1 10:50,6 31,1 %

11. 607 BEYER Manfred 1967 AUT TSV Ottensheim 45:55,4 11:03,9 31,7 %

12. 558 AICHINGER Thomas 1970 AUT Kematen 46:14,4 11:22,9 32,7 %

13. 492 SCHEURINGER Christian 1968 AUT Top Times Wels 50:20,3 15:28,8 44,4 %

14. 612 HOCHLEITNER Martin 1970 AUT Ottensheim 50:54,5 16:03,0 46,0 %

15. 597 GREISINGER Horst 1970 AUT Eggendorf 53:33,4 18:41,9 53,6 %

16. 469 FIROOZABADY Omid Michael 1969 AUT Leonding 56:43,4 21:51,9 62,7 %

17. 604 WINKLEHNER Peter 1970 AUT Ansfelden 57:24,6 22:33,1 64,7 %
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W45 (1961/65) 7.100m
1. 450 WOHLSCHLAGER Maria 1961 AUT LG- AU Pregarten 43:49,6
2. 517 HUBER Monika 1964 AUT SV Lichtenberg 51:54,9 8:05,3 18,5 %

3. 564 TIEFENGRABER Erika 1965 AUT Kolland-Topsport 1:01:19,5 17:29,9 39,9 %

M45 (1961/65) 7.100m
1. 614 SCHREINER Franz 1965 AUT CLR Sauwald 36:49,7
2. 592 INDRA Fritz 1963 AUT Union Rohrbach/Berg 37:37,5 47,8 2,2 %

3. 595 SCHWARZ Alfred 1965 AUT Leonding 39:16,1 2:26,4 6,6 %

4. 533 SEIBERT Harald 1965 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 41:29,9 4:40,2 12,7 %

5. 462 KURZMANN Erwin 1962 AUT Leonding 42:34,5 5:44,8 15,6 %

6. 563 SCHRÖGENDORFER Kurt 1962 AUT Trirun Linz 43:21,9 6:32,2 17,7 %

7. 497 KRAMBERGER-KAPLAN Ernest 1964 AUT Tierdination-Urfahr/Trirun Linz 43:38,2 6:48,5 18,5 %

8. 581 KEGLER Helmut 1964 AUT LG Kirchdorf 44:24,5 7:34,8 20,6 %

9. 513 SCHÖNBRUNN Helmut 1962 AUT Glaserei Schönbrunn 44:33,1 7:43,4 21,0 %

10. 567 LEITNER Thomas 1965 AUT Linz 44:41,5 7:51,8 21,4 %

11. 481 REIFENAUER Roland 1964 AUT Leonding 45:16,4 8:26,7 22,9 %

12. 593 RADLER Andreas 1964 AUT Linz 45:39,3 8:49,6 24,0 %

13. 620 KEPPLINGER Günther 1965 AUT Naturfreunde Walding 46:03,7 9:14,0 25,1 %

14. 504 LUGER Johann 1963 AUT dsm 46:15,1 9:25,4 25,6 %

15. 530 AFFENZELLER Peter 1965 AUT Lichtenberg 46:32,5 9:42,8 26,4 %

16. 508 HAEUSLER Norbert 1961 AUT URC Sprk. Renner Langenlois 47:53,9 11:04,2 30,1 %

17. 616 HAGER Michael 1961 AUT ASKÖ ESV Linz 49:17,9 12:28,2 33,9 %

18. 482 MÜHLBÖCK Stefan 1962 AUT just4fun 49:33,6 12:43,9 34,6 %

19. 605 UIBERLACKER Josef 1963 AUT LLT Pichling 50:59,5 14:09,8 38,5 %

20. 574 OSBELT Christian 1963 AUT AV Linz 53:10,3 16:20,6 44,4 %

21. 514 ARNREITER Dieter 1964 AUT Linz 57:39,1 20:49,4 56,5 %

22. 575 LINTNER Robert 1962 AUT Linz 58:27,9 21:38,2 58,8 %

W50 (1956/60) 7.100m
1. 535 KUBICKA Irmi 1960 AUT LG-AU Pregarten 39:14,7
2. 600 REINDL Gerlinde 1960 AUT Pasching 56:29,9 17:15,2 44,0 %

3. 599 HINUM Sonja 1957 AUT Steinbach 1:00:23,9 21:09,2 53,9 %

4. 459 PRIESCHL Herma 1956 AUT WIEN 1:14:25,8 35:11,1 89,7 %

M50 (1956/60) 7.100m
1. 536 LENGAUER Johann 1958 AUT Lgau Pregarten 40:09,3
2. 602 EDER Ewald 1956 AUT Trirun Linz 41:59,8 1:50,5 4,6 %

3. 506 STELZER Dietmar 1960 AUT Linz 42:15,4 2:06,1 5,2 %

4. 578 WITZENEDER Erwin 1958 AUT Zwettl 46:38,8 6:29,5 16,2 %

5. 527 LEOPOLDSEDER Martin 1959 AUT Freistadt 47:15,9 7:06,6 17,7 %

6. 478 PRIMETZHOFER Isidor 1958 AUT Steyregg 47:19,3 7:10,0 17,8 %

7. 561 ROISS Johann 1958 AUT KB St. Martin 55:59,5 15:50,2 39,4 %

8. 617 WIESINGER Konrad 1958 AUT RMC St. Marien 58:46,3 18:37,0 46,4 %

W55 (1951/55) 7.100m
1. 552 TRDY Heidrun 1953 AUT Racer Wels 1:01:52,7

M55 (1951/55) 7.100m
1. 590 DANNER Johann 1955 AUT SU Raika Zwettl 38:01,3
2. 475 HAHN Gerhard 1954 AUT Linz 46:44,5 8:43,2 22,9 %

3. 463 WEISHAR Gerhard 1952 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 47:20,1 9:18,8 24,5 %

W60 (1946/50) 7.100m
1. 542 HAIDER Ilse 1949 AUT Linz 49:37,6

M60 (1946/50) 7.100m
1. 495 REICHÖR Franz 1946 AUT SV-Gallneukirchen 42:18,2
2. 544 ECKERSTORFER Ludwig 1948 AUT Union Öpping 46:19,3 4:01,1 9,5 %

3. 556 ZECHMEISTER Alfred 1950 AUT PSV Linz 50:44,3 8:26,1 19,9 %

4. 551 TRDY Conrad 1946 AUT Racer Wels 56:35,1 14:16,9 33,8 %

M65 (1941/45) 7.100m
1. 559 MITTASCH Hermann 1941 AUT RC Linz 51:30,2
2. 587 MERTZ Ulrich 1941 GER LT Aalen 51:47,7 17,5 0,6 %

3. 474 WOLLENDORFER Gottfried 1943 AUT SU-Eidenberg 53:25,7 1:55,5 3,7 %

4. 503 LINDL Dieter 1941 AUT PSV Linz 57:54,6 6:24,4 12,4 %
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M70 (1936/40) 7.100m
1. 515 KRAKOWITZER Heinrich 1938 AUT Alkoven 54:14,4
2. 540 HOSER Gottfried 1939 AUT Seniorenbund Linz 59:30,9 5:16,5 9,7 %

3. 532 HABERKORN Wilhelm 1938 AUT Haberkorn Kalender 1:00:43,4 6:29,0 12,0 %

4. 538 REINDL Leo 1937 AUT TVN Katsdorf 1:04:22,8 10:08,4 18,7 %

5. 579 LERCH Horst 1939 AUT Ottensheim 1:11:23,5 17:09,1 31,6 %

M75 (1931/35) 7.100m
1. 539 EDER Hermann 1933 AUT Union Schenkenfelden 1:05:00,9
2. 557 SIGL Karl 1935 AUT ASK Luftenberg 1:19:26,4 14:25,5 22,2 %
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2300m Damen
1. 571 BACHL Christina 1998 AUT Union Gmunden 14:32,8
2. 524 PEIL Birgit 1996 AUT SU Eidenberg 17:16,5
3. 525 KOBLMÜLLER Lisa 1995 AUT SU Eidenberg 17:32,1

2300m Herren
1. 572 KRONBERGER Lukas 1995 AUT Sportunion Gmunden 13:05,6
2. 601 SINZINGER Lukas 1997 AUT Racing Club Linz 14:16,8
3. 573 KRONBERGER Georg 1998 AUT Sportunion Gmunden 14:53,4

7100m Damen
1. 591 SPRINGER Andrea 1974 AUT Union Rohrbach/Berg 37:58,2
2. 528 BAUMANN Sandra 1971 AUT SU IGLA Long Life 38:57,2
3. 535 KUBICKA Irmi 1960 AUT LG-AU Pregarten 39:14,7
4. 584 SCHUSTEREDER Karola 1977 AUT LC Ebensee 39:55,5
5. 411 LAUKAT Lea 1979 GER LG- AU Pregarten 43:24,5
6. 450 WOHLSCHLAGER Maria 1961 AUT LG- AU Pregarten 43:49,6
7. 608 KHINAST Christina 1971 AUT Trirun Linz 45:20,2
8. 553 PRIGLINGER Judith 1984 AUT TriRun Linz 47:22,6
9. 570 VAN SUMMEREN Saskia 1982 CHE Mendrisio 49:36,4
10. 542 HAIDER Ilse 1949 AUT Linz 49:37,6
11. 594 STIERMAYR Christa 1966 AUT Pasching 50:57,1
12. 517 HUBER Monika 1964 AUT SV Lichtenberg 51:54,9
13. 585 LEBUTSCH Barbara 1975 AUT Sports Experts 52:51,5
14. 600 REINDL Gerlinde 1960 AUT Pasching 56:29,9
15. 606 LERCH Eszter 1983 AUT Ampflwang 57:08,8
16. 516 NOHEL Anita 1983 AUT St. Florian 57:37,7
17. 599 HINUM Sonja 1957 AUT Steinbach 1:00:23,9
18. 564 TIEFENGRABER Erika 1965 AUT Kolland-Topsport 1:01:19,5
19. 552 TRDY Heidrun 1953 AUT Racer Wels 1:01:52,7
20. 459 PRIESCHL Herma 1956 AUT WIEN 1:14:25,8

7100m Herren
1. 541 REDL Alois 1972 AUT ASK Ortner Loosdorf 31:48,9
2. 454 BLAHA Jan 1971 CZE AK Kromeriz 32:25,6
3. 543 STURM Marco 1977 GER LCC Marathon Regensburg 34:13,6
4. 501 MÄRZINGER Wolfgang 1969 AUT LG-AU Pregarten 34:51,5
5. 467 PFEIFFER Daniel 1988 AUT LC Waldviertel 35:25,5
6. 577 BACHL Philipp 1989 AUT SU Raika Zwettl 35:47,8
7. 589 MANDL Bernhard 1968 AUT Union Öpping 35:56,5
8. 499 BEYER Josef 1966 AUT SU IGLA long life 36:30,8
9. 614 SCHREINER Franz 1965 AUT CLR Sauwald 36:49,7
10. 505 KERN Albin 1970 AUT rc-wiesinger 37:12,9
11. 565 PFARRHOFER Martin 1971 AUT Bikeunion Altenberg 37:33,8
12. 592 INDRA Fritz 1963 AUT Union Rohrbach/Berg 37:37,5
13. 582 STEIDL Marc 1979 AUT SV Gramastetten 37:59,4
14. 590 DANNER Johann 1955 AUT SU Raika Zwettl 38:01,3
15. 498 RIEDL Norbert 1975 AUT LC MKW Hausruck 38:09,2
16. 613 SCHAUER Martin 1968 AUT Igla Long Life 38:17,8
17. 484 BAUERECKER Dominik DK-46TCF 1982 AUT www.triteam-marchtrenk.at 38:47,4
18. 555 REITBERGER Rudi 1971 AUT LCC Wien 38:53,4
19. 537 GOLL Bernhard 1981 AUT Union Sport Linz 38:55,3
20. 595 SCHWARZ Alfred 1965 AUT Leonding 39:16,1
21. 531 AFFENZELLER Christoph 1990 AUT Lichtenberg 39:31,0
22. 476 MAHRINGER Martin 1985 AUT TriRun Linz 39:48,4
23. 521 KALTENECKER Günter 1977 AUT Steyr 40:05,6
24. 536 LENGAUER Johann 1958 AUT Lgau Pregarten 40:09,3
25. 562 RABEDER Simon 1999 AUT ATSV Linz 40:38,9
26. 510 TRDY Oliver 1972 AUT Glaserei Schönbrunn 41:05,7
27. 533 SEIBERT Harald 1965 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 41:29,9
28. 602 EDER Ewald 1956 AUT Trirun Linz 41:59,8
29. 506 STELZER Dietmar 1960 AUT Linz 42:15,4
30. 495 REICHÖR Franz 1946 AUT SV-Gallneukirchen 42:18,2
31. 596 HUBER Alexander 1970 AUT Leonding 42:22,9
32. 462 KURZMANN Erwin 1962 AUT Leonding 42:34,5
33. 500 HÖLTSCHL Hubert 1970 AUT BSV-Unitech 43:10,4
34. 563 SCHRÖGENDORFER Kurt 1962 AUT Trirun Linz 43:21,9
35. 497 KRAMBERGER-KAPLAN Ernest 1964 AUT Tierdination-Urfahr/Trirun Linz 43:38,2
36. 472 HOFREITHER Andreas 1968 AUT Naturfreunde Pucking 43:45,0
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37. 609 EISTERER Walter 1967 AUT ironteam Eferding 43:47,2
38. 598 HAHN Markus 1979 AUT Linz 44:13,9
39. 509 SCHWARZMAIR Stefan 1983 AUT TriRun Linz 44:22,7
40. 581 KEGLER Helmut 1964 AUT LG Kirchdorf 44:24,5
41. 513 SCHÖNBRUNN Helmut 1962 AUT Glaserei Schönbrunn 44:33,1
42. 567 LEITNER Thomas 1965 AUT Linz 44:41,5
43. 511 KRCA Martin 1975 AUT Linz 44:56,3
44. 479 HOJAS Johann 1972 AUT Leonding 45:01,2
45. 471 FALKNER Markus 1985 AUT Linz 45:05,6
46. 465 BRANDSTÄTTER Jürgen 1974 AUT LC Laufkönig 45:07,4
47. 481 REIFENAUER Roland 1964 AUT Leonding 45:16,4
48. 593 RADLER Andreas 1964 AUT Linz 45:39,3
49. 518 MAUTHNER Christian 1969 AUT Leonding 45:42,1
50. 566 SAMBS Nikolaus 1979 AUT Linz 45:42,8
51. 486 SCHÖLMBERGER Mario 1982 AUT Union Sport Linz 45:52,6
52. 607 BEYER Manfred 1967 AUT TSV Ottensheim 45:55,4
53. 620 KEPPLINGER Günther 1965 AUT Naturfreunde Walding 46:03,7
54. 603 LANG Stefan 1982 AUT Kirchberg/Thening 46:05,1
55. 558 AICHINGER Thomas 1970 AUT Kematen 46:14,4
56. 504 LUGER Johann 1963 AUT dsm 46:15,1
57. 470 FALK Simon 1990 AUT Eferding 46:18,5
58. 544 ECKERSTORFER Ludwig 1948 AUT Union Öpping 46:19,3
59. 583 HASLINGER Andreas 1980 AUT Linz 46:29,5
60. 530 AFFENZELLER Peter 1965 AUT Lichtenberg 46:32,5
61. 578 WITZENEDER Erwin 1958 AUT Zwettl 46:38,8
62. 475 HAHN Gerhard 1954 AUT Linz 46:44,5
63. 527 LEOPOLDSEDER Martin 1959 AUT Freistadt 47:15,9
64. 478 PRIMETZHOFER Isidor 1958 AUT Steyregg 47:19,3
65. 463 WEISHAR Gerhard 1952 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 47:20,1
66. 485 LINZNER David 1982 AUT AV Linz 47:34,7
67. 464 WIMMER Werner 1972 AUT LC Laufkönig 47:40,1
68. 508 HAEUSLER Norbert 1961 AUT URC Sprk. Renner Langenlois 47:53,9
69. 546 BERGER Alexander 1978 AUT SV Raber 48:10,9
70. 619 KAISER Dominik 1986 AUT Berufsfeuerwehr Linz 48:33,6
71. 569 WERNICK Reinhard 1982 AUT Mödling 48:34,8
72. 455 PUTSCHÖGL Daniel 1974 AUT SV Lichtenberg 48:46,2
73. 496 HERZ Peter 1980 AUT Naturfreunde Pucking 48:59,4
74. 568 WERNICK Helmut 1980 AUT Linz 49:11,2
75. 512 ALTRICHTER Wolfgang 1973 AUT SIG Harreither 49:16,3
76. 616 HAGER Michael 1961 AUT ASKÖ ESV Linz 49:17,9
77. 483 MAHRINGER Alexander 1984 AUT just4fun 49:30,1
78. 482 MÜHLBÖCK Stefan 1962 AUT just4fun 49:33,6
79. 618 INREITER Siegfried 1977 AUT Union Schönau 49:45,7
80. 492 SCHEURINGER Christian 1968 AUT Top Times Wels 50:20,3
81. 556 ZECHMEISTER Alfred 1950 AUT PSV Linz 50:44,3
82. 612 HOCHLEITNER Martin 1970 AUT Ottensheim 50:54,5
83. 605 UIBERLACKER Josef 1963 AUT LLT Pichling 50:59,5
84. 559 MITTASCH Hermann 1941 AUT RC Linz 51:30,2
85. 587 MERTZ Ulrich 1941 GER LT Aalen 51:47,7
86. 574 OSBELT Christian 1963 AUT AV Linz 53:10,3
87. 474 WOLLENDORFER Gottfried 1943 AUT SU-Eidenberg 53:25,7
88. 597 GREISINGER Horst 1970 AUT Eggendorf 53:33,4
89. 560 JÄGER Herbert 1975 AUT Linz 54:00,9
90. 515 KRAKOWITZER Heinrich 1938 AUT Alkoven 54:14,4
91. 561 ROISS Johann 1958 AUT KB St. Martin 55:59,5
92. 551 TRDY Conrad 1946 AUT Racer Wels 56:35,1
93. 469 FIROOZABADY Omid Michael 1969 AUT Leonding 56:43,4
94. 604 WINKLEHNER Peter 1970 AUT Ansfelden 57:24,6
95. 514 ARNREITER Dieter 1964 AUT Linz 57:39,1
96. 503 LINDL Dieter 1941 AUT PSV Linz 57:54,6
97. 575 LINTNER Robert 1962 AUT Linz 58:27,9
98. 617 WIESINGER Konrad 1958 AUT RMC St. Marien 58:46,3
99. 540 HOSER Gottfried 1939 AUT Seniorenbund Linz 59:30,9
100. 532 HABERKORN Wilhelm 1938 AUT Haberkorn Kalender 1:00:43,4
101. 538 REINDL Leo 1937 AUT TVN Katsdorf 1:04:22,8
102. 576 EICHMAIR Martin 1978 AUT Linz 1:04:44,1
103. 539 EDER Hermann 1933 AUT Union Schenkenfelden 1:05:00,9
104. 579 LERCH Horst 1939 AUT Ottensheim 1:11:23,5
105. 557 SIGL Karl 1935AUT ASK Luftenberg 1:19:26,4
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Damen 7100m
1. 411 LAUKAT Lea 1979 LG- AU Pregarten 43:24,5
2. 450 WOHLSCHLAGER Maria 1961 LG- AU Pregarten 43:49,6
3. 608 KHINAST Christina 1971 Trirun Linz 45:20,2
4. 553 PRIGLINGER Judith 1984 TriRun Linz 47:22,6
5. 542 HAIDER Ilse 1949 Linz 49:37,6

Herren 7100m
1. 582 STEIDL Marc 1979 SV Gramastetten 37:59,4
2. 555 REITBERGER Rudi 1971 LCC Wien 38:53,4
3. 537 GOLL Bernhard 1981 Union Sport Linz 38:55,3
4. 476 MAHRINGER Martin 1985 TriRun Linz 39:48,4
5. 562 RABEDER Simon 1999 ATSV Linz 40:38,9
6. 602 EDER Ewald 1956 Trirun Linz 41:59,8
7. 506 STELZER Dietmar 1960 Linz 42:15,4
8. 563 SCHRÖGENDORFER Kurt 1962 Trirun Linz 43:21,9
9. 497 KRAMBERGER-KAPLAN Ernest 1964 Tierdination-Urfahr/Trirun Linz 43:38,2
10. 598 HAHN Markus 1979 Linz 44:13,9
11. 509 SCHWARZMAIR Stefan 1983 TriRun Linz 44:22,7
12. 567 LEITNER Thomas 1965 Linz 44:41,5
13. 511 KRCA Martin 1975 Linz 44:56,3
14. 471 FALKNER Markus 1985 Linz 45:05,6
15. 593 RADLER Andreas 1964 Linz 45:39,3
16. 566 SAMBS Nikolaus 1979 Linz 45:42,8
17. 486 SCHÖLMBERGER Mario 1982 Union Sport Linz 45:52,6
18. 558 AICHINGER Thomas 1970 Kematen 46:14,4
19. 504 LUGER Johann 1963 dsm 46:15,1
20. 583 HASLINGER Andreas 1980 Linz 46:29,5
21. 475 HAHN Gerhard 1954 Linz 46:44,5
22. 485 LINZNER David 1982 AV Linz 47:34,7
23. 619 KAISER Dominik 1986 Berufsfeuerwehr Linz 48:33,6
24. 568 WERNICK Helmut 1980 Linz 49:11,2
25. 616 HAGER Michael 1961 ASKÖ ESV Linz 49:17,9
26. 556 ZECHMEISTER Alfred 1950 PSV Linz 50:44,3
27. 605 UIBERLACKER Josef 1963 LLT Pichling 50:59,5
28. 559 MITTASCH Hermann 1941 RC Linz 51:30,2
29. 574 OSBELT Christian 1963 AV Linz 53:10,3
30. 560 JÄGER Herbert 1975 Linz 54:00,9
31. 514 ARNREITER Dieter 1964 Linz 57:39,1
32. 503 LINDL Dieter 1941 PSV Linz 57:54,6
33. 575 LINTNER Robert 1962 Linz 58:27,9
34. 540 HOSER Gottfried 1939 Seniorenbund Linz 59:30,9
35. 576 EICHMAIR Martin 1978 Linz 1:04:44,1


